Date/Day Opponent Home/Away| Dismiss | Depart | Game Teams
Tues. Oct. 31 |Bible Baptist Home 4:00 4321
Tues. Nov. 7  |Friendship Away 4:00 3,1
Fri. Nov. 10 Promise Home 4:30 5,2,1
Fri. Nov. 10 River Christian Home 5:00 45
Nov. 16-18 Southern States Home TBA 2.1
Tues. Nov. 28 |Covenant Home 4:00 3,2,1
Nov, 30- Dec. 1 [PCC Tournament Away TBA 2,1
Tues. Dec. 5 ILighthouse Home 5:00 2,1
Thu. Dec. 7 |Killian Hill Away 4:00 4,321
Tues. Dec. 12 |Sugar Hil Away 4:00 4,3,5,2,1
Dec. 14-15 Sugar Hill Tournament Away TBA 1
Thu, Jan. 4 War Hill Away 4:30 5,2,1
Fri. Jan, 5 Killian Hill Home 4:00 4,321
Tues. Jan. 9 {Victory Home 4:00 4,321
Thu. Jan 11 River Christian Home 5:30 3,6,5
Tues. Jan. 16  |St. John Bosco Home 4:30 5,21
Fri. Jan. 19 |Sugar Hil Home 3:00 4,35.2,1
Tues. Jan 23 |Covenant Away 4:00 32,1
Thu. Jan. 25  |North Ga Tribe Home 4:00 4,3,2,1
Jan.26-27  |GCAA MS Tournament Home TBA 4,3
Fri. Feb. 2 Victory Away 4:00 6,5,2,1
Mon. Feb. 5 Peoples @ State Farm Away 1:00 21
Tue. Feb. 6 Promise Home 4:30 521
Thurs. Feb. 8 |Lighthouse Away 5:00 2,1
Feb. 15-17 GCAA Tournament Away TBA 2,1







